
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PREBID SIGN IN SHEET
375-000-24

CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATION
05/03

Page of

Financial Project Number Proposal ID Date

Individual Attending
Company

Represented
Company
Address

E-mail
Address

Company Phone No./
Fax No.

Please Print Clearly Please Print Clearly Please Print Clearly Please Print Clearly Please Print Clearly

E1T86444790­1­52-01

Ella Rice                                         FDOT, Procurement Office                    801 N. Broadway, Bartow                       ella.rice@dot.state.fl.us             863-519-2567 

  Chad Lewis                                     FDOT, Project Manager                         801 N. Broadway, Bartow                  chad.lewis@dot.state.fl.us            863-519-2461

Belinde Thomas                               FDOT, Procurement Office                  801 N. Broadway, Bartow                 belinde.thomas@dot.state.fl.us       863-519-2207

8/11/2020

Don Naylor                                        FDOT, Procurement, DCA                   801 N. Broadway, Bartow                  don.naylor@dot.state.fl.us              863-519-2629

Eric Luttman, Architect                     WGI                                                                                                                 eric.luttman@wginc.com 

Johnny Limbaugh                             Wright Construction Group                                                                               johnny.limbaugh@wcgfl.com

Edward Kiejliches                            Vercetti Enterprises                                                                                         ek@vercetti.net

Rosalyn Coco                                    Republic Construction                                                                                     Roselin@republicconstructioncorp.com

Chris                                                Republic Construction                                                                                     steven@republicconstructioncorp.com
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Katrina Gonzales                             Waypoint Contracting                                                                                        Kgonzales@waypointcicom

Eddie                                                 Verdcetti Interprises                                                                                         ek@vercetti.net

Vilma Lopez                                     JAK Contruction                                                                                               office@jakcontructionservicesinc.com

Brian Schmitt                                  Wharton Construction                                                                                      Bschmitt@whartonsmith.com 

Juan Gonzales                                GVG Builders                                                                                                   jg@gvgbuildersfl.com

Chasity Huston                                 Trias Construction                                                                                           accounting@triasconstruction.com

Ivan Lopez                                        J.A.K. Construction Services, Inc.

Michael Bucalo                                Friedrick Watkins of Tampa, LLC                                                                     mike@fwctampa.com

                                                                   office@jakconstructionservicesinc.som

Juamiguel Gorut                               Wharton­Smith                                                                                                jgorut@whartonsmith.com 
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Mark Bruzek                                     RAM General Contracting  &  Development                                                   Mark@ramgcd.com 

Tony Liga                                     Audio Video Partners                                                                            tony@avpfl.com

DJ                                                    Cadcon Services                                                                                              dj@cadcon-services.com

Jay                                                    AO Construction Co.                                                                                       incoices@aoconstructionco.com

Kenneth McLean                              DMar General Contracting                                                                               ken.mclean@d-mar.com
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Mike Zimmerman                             E.O. Koch Construction                                                                                    admin@eokoch.com

Don Williams                                    E.O. Koch Construction                                                                                   admin@eokoch.com

Lori Secrist                                        Waller Construction Group                                                                              lori@wallergroup.com

S. Railey                                           AO Construction Company                                                                              srailey@aoconstructionco.com


